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Register of Interests of Current Governors serving, and those who have served at any point in the last 12 months, on the 
Board of Governors at 2025/2026. 

Full Name 
 

Type of 
Governor 
 

[including 
Associate 
Members] /  
 

Appointed by 
 

Date of 
Appointm
ent / Term 
of Office  
 

End date 
if 
Applicable 

Committee 
membership , 
voting rights of 
Associate 
Members 
and  
any special roles 
or chairing 
responsibilities 
 

Other 
educational 
institutions 
at which a 
governor 
 

Business 
Interests 
and Date 
notified 
 

Any material interests 
arising from relationships 
between governors or 
relationships between 
governors and school staff 
(including spouses, 
partners and close 
relatives) 
 

Meetings 
attended  over 
previous 
academic year 
out of a total 
number of 
applicable 
meetings 

Nichola 
Towers 

LA governor  May 2023 May 2027 

Chair FGB 
Head teacher PM 
SEND 
 

None None None 

2024/25 
6/6 
 
2025/26 
2/2 
 

Rachel Fox 
Foundation  
 

November 
2021 

November 
2025 

Vice chair FGB.  
Head teacher PM 
Pupil premium and 
sports funding 

 None None None 

2024/25 
5/6 
 
2025/26 
1/2 
 
 
 

Louise 
Dempsey 

Staff 
November 
2021 

November
2025 

 None None None 

2024/25 
5/6 
 
2025/26 
1/2 
 
 
 

Tina Housley 
 
 
 
 

Foundation July 2023  July 2027 

Head teacher PM 
Pay Committee 
Safeguarding/Atte
ndance  
 

None None  

2024/25 
6/6 
 
2025/26 
2/2 
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Governor 
 

[including 
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Appointed by 
 

Date of 
Appointm
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if 
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Committee 
membership , 
voting rights of 
Associate 
Members 
and  
any special roles 
or chairing 
responsibilities 
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educational 
institutions 
at which a 
governor 
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Interests 
and Date 
notified 
 

Any material interests 
arising from relationships 
between governors or 
relationships between 
governors and school staff 
(including spouses, 
partners and close 
relatives) 
 

Meetings 
attended  over 
previous 
academic year 
out of a total 
number of 
applicable 
meetings 

Gemma 
Ackroyd 

Head teacher 
January 
2018 

N/A  None None None 

2024/25 
6/6 
 
2025/26 
2/2 
 

 
Ian Allen 
 

Parent 
September 
2023 

September 
2027 

 None None None 

2024/25 
6/6 
 
2025/26 
1/2 
 
 

Clare Pugh  Co-opted 
January 
2022 

January 
2026 

Pay Committee None None None 

2024/25 
4/6 
 
2025/26 
1/2 
 
 

Helen 
Houlbrook 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Parent 
March 
2022  

March 
2026 

Pay Committee None None None 

2024/25 
5/6 
 
 
2025/26 
2/2 
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Emma 
Dresser 

Co-opted 
October 
2021 

January 
2025 

Attendance   None None Sibling of Tina Housley 

2023/24 
4/6 
2024/25 
0/2 
 

 


