Register of Interests of Current Governors serving, and those who have served at any point in the last 12 months, on the Board of Governors at 2025/2026.

Full Name	Type of Governor [including Associate Members] / Appointed by	Date of Appointm ent / Term of Office	End date if Applicable	Committee membership, voting rights of Associate Members and any special roles or chairing responsibilities	Other educational institutions at which a governor	Business Interests and Date notified	Any material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)	Meetings attended over previous academic year out of a total number of applicable meetings
Nichola Towers	LA governor	May 2023	May 2027	Chair FGB Head teacher PM SEND	None	None	None	2024/25 6/6 2025/26 2/2
Rachel Fox	Foundation	November 2021	November 2025	Vice chair FGB. Head teacher PM Pupil premium and sports funding	None	None	None	2024/25 5/6 2025/26 1/2
Louise Dempsey	Staff	November 2021	November 2025		None	None	None	2024/25 5/6 2025/26 1/2
Tina Housley	Foundation	July 2023	July 2027	Head teacher PM Pay Committee Safeguarding/Atte ndance	None	None		2024/25 6/6 2025/26 2/2

Full Name	Type of Governor [including Associate Members] / Appointed by	Date of Appointm ent / Term of Office	End date if Applicable	Committee membership, voting rights of Associate Members and any special roles or chairing responsibilities	Other educational institutions at which a governor	Business Interests and Date notified	Any material interests arising from relationships between governors or relationships between governors and school staff (including spouses, partners and close relatives)	Meetings attended over previous academic year out of a total number of applicable meetings
Gemma Ackroyd	Head teacher	January 2018	N/A		None	None	None	2024/25 6/6 2025/26 2/2
lan Allen	Parent	September 2023	September 2027		None	None	None	2024/25 6/6 2025/26 1/2
Clare Pugh	Co-opted	January 2022	January 2026	Pay Committee	None	None	None	2024/25 4/6 2025/26 1/2
Helen Houlbrook	Parent	March 2022	March 2026	Pay Committee	None	None	None	2024/25 5/6 2025/26 2/2

Emma Dresser	Co-opted	October 2021	January 2025	Attendance	None	None	Sibling of Tina Housley	2023/24 4/6 2024/25 0/2	
-----------------	----------	-----------------	-----------------	------------	------	------	-------------------------	---------------------------------------	--